ICAO Conferences and Meetings (prior to Council Member candidature) 1978-2005

ICAO — International Civil Aviation Organization / OACI — Organisation de I’Aviation Civile Internationale — Montréal, Canada

Nr.

10

11

12

13
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Year

1978
1980
1981
1989
1992
1994
1996
1996
1997
1997
2000
2002
2003
2003
2003

2005

Designation

ICAO Statistics Panel

Informal Regional Workshop Meeting on Civil Aviation Statistics

Statistics Division — Seventh Session

Statistics Division — Eight Session

Air Transport Colloquium

World Wide Air Transport Conference

Air Transport Regulation Panel — Eight Meeting
ICAO Statistics Panel

Air Transport Regulation Panel — Ninth Meeting
Statistics Division — Ninth Session

ICAO Safety Oversight Audit Mission to Switzerland
Air Transport Regulation Panel — Tenth Meeting
Seminar: Aviation in Transition

ICAO Fifth World Wide Air Transport Conference

ICAO Safety Oversight Audit Mission to Switzerland

ABIS-Co-ordination Meeting of ICAO-Panel’s Experts

2020.01.31. - DR

Abbrev.

STAP/7

STA/7 (1981)
STA/8 (1989)

AT Colloquium
AT Conf/4 (1994)
ATRP/8
STAP/13
ATRP/9

STA/9 (1997)
USOAP
ATRP/10
ATConf/5 Seminar
AT Conf/5 (2003)
USOAP

ABIS/76

Place

Montreal
Bangkok
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Bern

Montreal
Montreal
Montreal
Bern

Amsterdam

Date

4 — 8 June 1978

27 — 31 October 1980

1 - 15 September 1981
11 — 20 April 1989

6 — 10 April 1992

23 November — 6 December 1994
18 — 22 March 1996

4 — 8 November 1996

10 — 14 February 1997
22 — 26 September 1997
1 — 8 November 2000

13 - 17 May 2002

22 — 23 March 2003

24 — 29 March 2003

16 — 17 October 2003

14 — 15 September 2005

Function

Alternate Panel Member
Observer (SEATAC)
Delegate

Delegate

Delegate

Delegate

Panel Member

Panel Member

Panel Member

Chief Delegate

FOCA Team Member
Panel Member
Delegate

Alternate Chief Delegate
FOCA Team Member

Panel Member



